Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-544 SCHLRS ACAD @TUCKER HS 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:45AM-310PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:11 AM 3800 BROCKETT TRL, 30021 @ SPRINGDALE GLEN APT 3 3
07:15 AM 1397 POST OAK DR ,30021 @ THE ELLIS APTS 2 5
07:19 AM 1281 BROCKETT RD ,30021 SILVER OAKS APT(ENTRANCE) 2 7
07:20 AM 1250 BROCKETT RD ,30021 MIRADOR AT IDLEWOOD 1 8
07:23 AM 1204 BROCKETT RD ,30021 & BROCKETT PL @ BIRCH RUN 2 10
07:25 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30021 & TREE CREEK LN ,30021 1 11
07:26 AM E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30021 & WETHERBURN DR, 30021 1 12
07:28 AM  COBBLE MILL LN & E PONCE ,30021 CREEKSTONE APTS 1 13
07:30 AM 3615 MONTREAL CREEK CIR ,30021 CLARKSTON STATION 1 14
07:34 AM  MONTREAL RD, 30021 & SMITH ST, 30021 2 16
07:45 AM SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 593.824

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



